COBB COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT - CONSTRUCTION BID TABSHEET

PROJECT: Addison ES HVAC
Modifications 2021

PROJECT NUMBER:
BID B2109 / Project # SSK076ADDE

ARCHITECT/ENGINEERS: CPL, Tim Pulver

DATE/TIME: 3:00 PM, February 4, 2021

BIDDERS

E. ESCHER, INC.

MEJA CONSTRUCTION

OAK CONSTRUCTION GROUP

TRIAD CONSTRUCTION

WATERS MECHANICAL

Bid Page Envelope Adds/Deducts

Bid Page Envelope Adds/Deducts

Bid Page Envelope Adds/Deducts

Bid Page Envelope Adds/Deducts

Bid Page Envelope Adds/Deducts

BASE BID

$3,102,000.00

Total base Bid with
Envelope Adjustments

$3,102,000.00

ALTERNATE 1 - UDS (Utility
Distribution System) AND
ALL ASSOCIATED WORK IN
THE KITCHEN UNDER THE
HOOD:

$58,000.00

$2,533,000.00

$2,533,000.00

$58,000.00

$2,300,000.00

$2,300,000.00

$26,250.00

$2,750,000.00

$2,849,500.00

$2,750,000.00

$2,849,500.00

$41,000.00

$50,000.00

ALTERNATE 2 - REPLACING
ALL OF THE ROOF TOP GAS
PIPING SMALLER

THAN 6” DIAMETER ON
BOTH THE MAIN BUILDING
(AREA A & B) AND THE GYM

$54,000.00

$110,000.00

$63,700.00

$101,000.00

$75,000.00

Total with All Alternates

$3,214,000.00

$2,701,000.00

$2,389,950.00

$2,892,000.00

$2,974,500.00

Total with Recommended
Alternates: No. 1 and No. 2

$3,214,000.00

$2,701,000.00

$2,389,950.00

$2,892,000.00

$2,974,500.00

NOTES: The following vendors
obtained plans but opted not to
submit a Bid:

BM&K CONSTRUCTION,
GRAPHITE CONSTRUCTION, JOHN
F. PENNEBAKER CO.,

REEVES YOUNG

| CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A CORRECT TABULATION

OF BIDS AS READ ALOUD, AND | HAVE
PERSONALLY AND VISUALLY CHECKED THE
TABULATION AGAINST THE PROPOSAL FORMS
SUBMITTED

BY: Engineer's sighature on File in Procurement

FIRM: Tim Pulver, CPL

DATE: February 4, 2021 at 3:00 PM The apparent low base bid is: Oak Construction Group




