COBB COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT - CONSTRUCTION BID TABSHEET

	PROJECT NUMBER: BID B2109 / Project # S5K076ADDE				DATE/TIME: 3:00 PM, F	February 4, 2021				
BIDDERS E. ESCHER		HER, INC. MEJA CONSTRUCTION		OAK CONSTRUCTION GROUP		TRIAD CONSTRUCTION		WATERS MECHANICAL		
	Bid Page	Envelope Adds/Deducts	Bid Page	Envelope Adds/Deducts	Bid Page	Envelope Adds/Deducts	Bid Page	Envelope Adds/Deducts	Bid Page	Envelope Adds/Deducts
BASE BID	\$3,102,000.00		\$2,533,000.00		\$2,300,000.00		\$2,750,000.00		\$2,849,500.00	
Total base Bid with Envelope Adjustments	\$3,102,000.00		\$2,533,000.00		\$2,300,000.00		\$2,750,000.00		\$2,849,500.00	
ALTERNATE 1 - UDS (Utility Distribution System) AND ALL ASSOCIATED WORK IN THE KITCHEN UNDER THE HOOD:	\$58,000.00		\$58,000.00		\$26,250.00		\$41,000.00		\$50,000.00	
ALTERNATE 2 - REPLACING ALL OF THE ROOF TOP GAS PIPING SMALLER THAN 6" DIAMETER ON BOTH THE MAIN BUILDING (AREA A & B) AND THE GYM			\$110,000.00		\$63,700.00		\$101,000.00		\$75,000.00	
Total with All Alternates	\$3,214,000.00		\$2,701,000.00		\$2,389,950.00		\$2,892,000.00		\$2,974,500.00	
Total with Recommended Alternates: No. 1 and No. 2	\$3,214,000.00		\$2,701,000.00		\$2,389,950.00		\$2,892,000.00		\$2,974,500.00	
NOTES: The following vendors obtained plans but opted not to submit a Bid: BM&K CONSTRUCTION, GRAPHITE CONSTRUCTION, JOHN F. PENNEBAKER CO., REEVES YOUNG										
I CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A COR OF BIDS AS READ ALOUD, AN PERSONALLY AND VISUALLY TABULATION AGAINST THE P SUBMITTED	ID I HAVE CHECKED THE									

BY: Engineer's signature on File in Procurement_

FIRM: Tim Pulver, CPL

DATE: February 4, 2021 at 3:00 PM